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(Type or Print "_h]ur % % and rear yards, as required by the topography of the site. The storage shed Pt 7 o L Ta e,
- £ I
MMQ’Z‘?&M”" ;%F "‘:..EE will be of sufficient size to store yard equipment and provide other storage ;:"'J : _H* iR f:
Dgsatury Signarary i + PULY Loaning Ca=mmi- = &
o » needs The repla t at JMHIs5 s v ¥
__Dox 369, 5 5. Main St. L B ™= 1 placement structures will improve both the 20 year old house and
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HERB D Ciry and Stawy ] " e
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uested would not adversely affect the health, safety, and general welfare of

the community and should therefore be granted,
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m in Room 108, County In Towson, nllllm;ﬁ
County, ca the ------3.'1‘.'!----.....-. dayof ...uly 19287 a0 otk

PETITION FOR ZONING VARIANCE
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10750 Littie Pabusent Pawry

- ‘m‘ Cohsriaa, MD 21044 Bth Election District - 3rd Councilmanic District RE: PETITION FOR VARTANCE : BEFORE THE ZONING COMMISSIONER
A [ BT = UEATTE i S/S Alsron Rd., 658.11" NW of
ERD LENGTH OF HEARIHG 1/2HR. + 1HR. . ;
AYATL IJ- i o 1".”g;: (over) Case No. BB-54-A C/L of Landon Rd. (1611 Alsten @ OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

July 11 19 a7 Rd.), Brh Dlstrict
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ALL HER p :
: I".--"'"F o ﬂ? - ﬁ‘/ﬁ - BETSY L. TOWNSEND, Peritloner Case No. BA=54-3
REVIEWED BY: A DATE / &"'F LOCATION: south Side of Alston Road, 658.11 feer Northwest of Centerline ;
of Landon Road (1611 Alston Ready & .
THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that tha annexed advertisoment of DATE AND TIME:  Tuesday, July 28, 1987, at 1:40 p.m. ENTRY OF APPEARANCE
I PUBLIC HEARING: TRnnn 106, County Office Building, 111 W. Chesapeake Avenue,
?l;ﬂfuzgﬂ ::::;IE owson, Maryland Flease enter the appearance of the People's Counsel in the above-
The Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, by authority of th i i
Fegulations of Baltimore County, will hn.'ld?n Pﬁhl':: h:;rfn:= clbceil b capticned matter. Notices should be sent of any hearing dates or other
was inserted in the foilowing: i i 1 i
.'. .. FCatonsville Ti Petition for Zoning Variance to permit a minimum side vard setback of 2 feet RGN TRt et of the paseassnlany yrelininecy; ar
A v Imas TOWS0H FLIER $27.00 in lieu of the required 10 feet and a sum of 18,5 feet for both side vards final O
\Arbutus Times in licu of the required 25 feet i PR
weekly newspapers published in Baltimore County, Maryland
onceaweekfor __one . successive weeks before 2
::: 11 _dayol  July 19_a7_, thatis to say, _:L__.i_u.f.._i,:- P AR s
Same Was in i i ] _—
as inserted in the issues of : Phylli$ Cole Friedman
" Feople's Counsel for Balrimore County
July 9, 1987 ;
1
Nrw Fhowrs Bt A libowms Concreis Work Rool Repain _,f 4 £/ ~—
. g e T A i, T il s
ﬂ Peter Max Zimf.-rmn
ﬂ w Phse. mmmm _ Deputy People’s Counsel
- o Being the property of _Petsy L. Townsend » a3 shown on plat
TI-me-thes hm__._'"-'._ plan filed with the Zoning OFfice. on e o T Houes
B Towson, Marvland 21204
STEWARTETOWN 494-2188

In the »went that this Petition{s) is granted, a building permit may be issued

within the thirty (30) day appeal period. The Zonirg Commissioner will, however,
entertain any request for a stay of the issuance of said permit during this period
for good cause shown. Such request must be received in wr iting by the date of the
hearing set above or made at the hearing.

I HEREBY CERTIFY that on this Bth day of July, 1987, a copy

Beginning on the South side of
Alston Road 50 feet wide at the
Distance of 658.11 feet lorthwest
of the Centerline of Landon Road.
Being Lot 10, Block M, in the
subdivision of Valley Green.

Book Ho. 23, Folio 26. Alsc known
As 1611 Alston Road in the Bth
Election District,

of the foregoing Entry of Appearance was mailed to Betsy L. Townsend,

BY ORDER OF

ARNOLD JABLON
ZONING COMMISSIONER
OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

1611 Alston Rd., Towson, MD 21204, Petitioner; and Donald J. Searborough,

I ——— S Em

Box 369, 5 S, Maln St., Stewartstown, PA 17363, Contract Purchaser.
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Feter Max Zicmerman
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Rd. (1611 Alston Rd.) DATE: Tucsday, luly 28, 1987 T e oy L
Bth Election District - 3rd Councilmanic District I:;_l“:mﬂ-. i i ; i 4 {j_._
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and posting ol the above property. This fee must be paid before on
Order is issved.- - i - it
THIS FEZ MUST BE PAID AND THE ZONING SIGN AND POST RETURNED ON

- THE DAY OF THE HEARING OR THE ORDER SKALL XOT DE ISSUED.

Do not remove sign [rom praperty from the time it is placed by
this office until the day of the hearing itseif.

Please make the check payable to Baltimore County, Maryland, and n:n:u:-
to Zoning Office, Rorm 113, County Office Building, Towson, Maryland
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e @i e SR i - sriMORE county, MARTLAND : Vaber i drgmat . E 4
R e L e T ORI WS S S T BALTI MORE COUNTY ZONING PLANS ADVISORY COMMITTEE of Signs: /
: 2 'T:_'__:'-.'_f.-,."-""' e _: i a0 ALk ey INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE
: , B2 3 : : ; July 15, 1987
VTR MaEE L ey T Arnold Jablon e
sl G T0._ Zovlog. Gommlsslover. Date.......June 30, 1987 . S AN, | ws. Betsy L. Tounsens i
i Towson. Maryiasd = =
1 ol e Norman E.Gerber, AICP, Director 7 e T _}_Ellnﬁ”;‘:" ?::3 317204
A [ FROM. . Qttice of Planning_snd Zoning _ aga M
o ad i e e e TS RE: Item No. 466 - Case No. B8-5h=-A
BRI s e VR Ll e T S R RS SRR et T O TR R R Petitioner; Betsy L. Townzend :
,;H;;:EE'.‘-.'.: LS ER T e R !ﬁ'mm. Lihegh el SURJECT. . Zoning . Petitiops No.. 88-38-A, B88-39-5pH, BB-40-5pH, B8-A2-A, BB-&4-A, i Chairman Petition for Zoning Variance Ut B
i TOCOAVE Lot ottt d, el B8-A7-A, BB-48-A, B8-49-A, BS-50-A, 88-51-A and 8 Wir it
: = SEAH - A=A WEMDERS Dear Ms. Townsend: s
b ; : - | sursau of { 4 ik 1ans e ',
I g A R s e = - hgineering The Zoning Plans Advisory Committee has reviewe pian e
s s bt e Ry e s : Departsent of submitted with the above-referenced petition. The follouing
Trattic Ergingering comments are not intended to indicate the appropriateness ol !'.I';E
ies are made A
State Foads Commission zoning actlon requested, but Lo aagure that all part
ms with regard to the development plans :
Thera are no comprehensive planning factors requiring comment on Rubgas. af ::::E ni: ﬁiﬁ:;:ﬁﬁ:ﬁe;ﬂ this i:niu. The Directcr of FPlanning
ThEeR petivions, L may File a written report with the Zoning Commisaloner with recom-
PRELEN. Dapstemar mendations as to the suitability of the reguested zoning.
Froject Flanmizg
Building Departsent Enclosed are all comments submitted from the members of the
Committee at this time that offer or reques! Informatlion on your
Board of Education p!titlﬂll‘.l. If similar comments from the remaining members are
Nar 3 : toning Adainistration recelved, I will forward them to you. Ocherwiae, any comment that
Director g e tndustrial is not informative will be placed in the hearing file. 1nis
. g oyt petition was accepted for filing on the date of the enclosec
NEG: JGH:3lb filing certificate and a rearing scheduled accordingly.
:Z'. Very truly youra, . :
E;ﬂgw '.'3': /ﬁ?-w Aot/ | =
: JAMES E. DYER gt B
g Chairman i |
Zoning Plans Advisory Committee
JED:bis
# - Lo
Enclosures '
cc: Donald J. Scarborough g ol 0! 3
Box 369 - ' : b, g LT

5 5. Main Street
Stewartstown, PA 17363
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DEBARTMENT OF TRAFFIC ENGINEERING Haltimore (Count )
TONSON . MARYLAND 21204 Fire Department
494-2550 Towson, Maryland 2120 2
Jag g
R R R AR :
RRAARTRY Hontehibiol s May 26, 1987

£. Richard Moore
Acting Director Mr. Armold Jablon

‘onira Camissioner

Office of Planning and Zoning
Baltimore County Of fice Building

Towson, D 21204

June 10. 1987 ke:  Property Owner: Betsy L. Townsent P ——
| pawgT e
Locat Lorn: S/5 Alston Rd., 658.11"% +- MY /1 Landon Road
Mr. Arnold Jablon ltem No,: 366 Zoning Agends: Meeting of 5/19/87
'rll ﬂ'l
Zoning Commissioner e

County Office Building

Towsan, Maryland 21204 = Pursuant to your regquest, the referenced property bas been surveyed by tris

Bureau and the comments below marked with an "X are applicable and reoulred

Dear Mr. Jablon: to be corrected or incorporated into the fipal plans for the property.

The Department of Traffic Engineering has no comments for
toms mmbar 452, 453, 454, 455, 456, 457, 458, 459, 461, 462, 464,
455. 468, 451, 467, and 463,

| 1. Fire hydrants for the referenocd property are required and shall 5
located at intervals or feet along an approved rood 1p acccr=
danee with Baltimore County Standards as published by the Uepartmont

Yery truly yours. of Public Works.

i y 2. A second means of vehicle ccess is reculred for the site.

Hichael 5. Flanigan
Traffic Engineer Associate Il

{ 1 3. The vehicle dead end conddition shown at

EXCEEDS the maximum allowed by the Fire Department.
MSF:1t
( 1 4. The site shall be made to comply with all applicable parts of the

Fire Prevention Code prior to occuparcy of bealnninag of operation.

{ %1 5. The buildings and structures existing or proposed on the site shall
comply with all applicable requirements of the Natlonal Fire Pro—

i Wt tection Association Standard No., 101 "Life Safety Code,™ 1976 edi®ion

o pPrior to occupancy.

i { ) &, Site plans are approved, as drawn.

{ )} 7. The Fire Prevention Bureau has no comments at this time.

) Noted ! , i 7
REVIEWER ; 2 :ﬂéﬁ_h {7 Approved: 4 ___-7£ % -
' } nag Fire Tevention Bufeau

1
pecial Inspection Divislon

/il



